Product recalls

Aldi Ireland Recalls Ambiano Mini Fryer

March 14, 2018

Aldi Ireland is carrying out a voluntary recall of the Ambiano Mini Fryer. The safety concern is that due to an electrical fault, the product could overheat and become a safety risk. The products affected include all three variant colours: Stainless steel, red and grey.

The recall affects products with the Aldi Code: 95760 and Barcodes 20072452, 20072476 and 20072469.

Approximately 4,338 of these products were sold in Ireland.

What to do:

Consumers who have purchased these products many return them to their nearest Aldi store where a full refund will be given.

For further information on this recall, go into your local Aldi Store and speak to a member of staff.


Return to Product Recalls

Haven’t found what you’re looking for?